500 Civic Way
Coulee Dam

WA 99116-1198

Cross Country Boys Varsity

Date
10/12/2023
Thursday
10/12/2023
Thursday
10/18/2023
Wednesday

Start
3:15PM

3:45 PM

4:15PM

End
3:45 PM

4:15PM

4:45 PM

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern

H/A
A

A

Lake Roosevelt High School

Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Opponent/Title

Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10
Participants)

Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10
Participants)

Oroville High School and 6 others

Site

Gorge Amphitheatre
Gorge Amphitheatre
Gorge Amphitheatre
Gorge Amphitheatre
Veterans Memorial Park
Oroville City Park

Casey Brewster
Athletic Director

5096331442

Type

Non-League
Non-League

League



Lake Roosevelt High School

00 Civi C
Team Schedule i
WA 99116-1198 08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024 5096331442

Cross Country Girls Varsity

Date Start End H/A Opponent/Title Site Type
10/12/2023 2:30 PM 3:00 PM A Mosg§ Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10 Gorge Amph!theatre Non-League
Thursday Participants) Gorge Amphitheatre

10/12/2023 . . Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10 Gorge Amphitheatre

Thursday 2:30PM 3:00PM A Participants) Gorge Amphitheatre Non-League
10/18/2023 . . X . Veterans Memorial Park

Wednesday 3:30 PM 6:30 PM A Oroville High School and 6 others Oroville City Park League

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern



500 Civic Way
Coulee Dam
WA 99116-1198

Football Boys Varsity

Date
08/26/2023
Saturday
08/26/2023
Saturday
09/01/2023
Friday
09/08/2023
Friday
09/15/2023
Friday
09/22/2023
Friday
09/29/2023
Friday
10/06/2023
Friday
10/13/2023
Friday
10/20/2023
Friday
10/27/2023
Friday

Start
10:00 AM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Lake Roosevelt High School

Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

End H/A Opponent/Title

11:30 AM A Wenatchee High School and 1 others
2:00 PM A Wenatchee High School and 1 others
9:00 PM A Reardan High School

9:30 PM A Highland High School

9:30 PM H Mabton High School

9:30 PM A éa;asir;qg/lz;a)otball (Liberty High School
9:30 PM H Brewster High School

9:30 PM H Manson High School

9:00 PM A Okanogan High School

9:00 PM A Lind-Ritzville High School

9:00 PM A Tonasket High School

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern

Site

Apple Bowl

Lee Bofto Field

Apple Bowl

Lee Bofto Field

Reardan High School

FB

Highland High School
Scottie Field

Lake Roosevelt High School
LRHS Football Field

Liberty High School - Spangle
FB

Lake Roosevelt High School
LRHS Football Field

Lake Roosevelt High School
LRHS Football Field
Okanogan High School
Stadium

Lind-Ritzville High School
HS Football Field - Ritzville
Tonasket High School
Stadium

Casey Brewster
Athletic Director
5096331442

Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
Non-League

League



500 Civic Way
Coulee Dam
WA 99116-1198

Football Boys Junior Varsity

Date Start End
08/26/2023 10:00 AM 11:30 AM
Saturday

10/02/2023 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Monday

10/16/2023 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Monday

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern

H/A
A

A

A

Lake Roosevelt High School

Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Opponent/Title
Wenatchee High School - C Team and 1
others

Brewster High School

Okanogan High School

Site

Wenatchee High School
Apple Bowl

Brewster High School
Football Field
Okanogan High School
Stadium

Casey Brewster
Athletic Director
5096331442

Type

Scrimmage
League

League



500 Civic Way
Coulee Dam

WA 99116-1198

Soccer Girls Varsity

Date
09/07/2023
Thursday
09/09/2023
Saturday
09/16/2023
Saturday
09/19/2023
Tuesday
09/21/2023
Thursday
09/23/2023
Saturday
09/26/2023
Tuesday
09/28/2023
Thursday
10/03/2023
Tuesday
10/10/2023
Tuesday
10/12/2023
Thursday
10/17/2023
Tuesday
10/19/2023
Thursday
10/24/2023
Tuesday

Start
4:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

End
6:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern

Lake Roosevelt High School

Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

H/A Opponent/Title
H Bridgeport High School

A Omak High School

A Manson High School

A Oroville High School

A Moses Lake High School - JV
H Quincy High School

H Manson High School

A Tonasket High School

H Oroville High School

A Bridgeport High School

H Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School
A Okanogan High School

A Brewster High School

H Pateros Junior/High School

Site

Grand Coulee Dam Middle school
Soccer Field

Omak School District South Field
Omak School District South Field
Manson High School

Stadium

Oroville High School

Stadium

Lions Field

Stadium

Grand Coulee Dam Middle school
Soccer Field

Grand Coulee Dam Middle school
Soccer Field

Tonasket High School

Soccer Field

Grand Coulee Dam Middle school
Soccer Field

Bridgeport High School

Soccer Field

Grand Coulee Dam Middle school
Soccer Field

Okanogan Sports Plex

Soccer Fields

Brewster High School

Soccer Field

Grand Coulee Dam Middle school
Soccer Field

Casey Brewster
Athletic Director
5096331442

Type

League
Non-League
Non-League
League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Non-League



500 Civic Way
Coulee Dam

WA 99116-1198

Volleyball Girls Varsity

Date
09/05/2023
Tuesday
09/12/2023
Tuesday
09/14/2023
Thursday
09/16/2023
Saturday
09/19/2023
Tuesday
09/21/2023
Thursday
09/23/2023
Saturday
09/26/2023
Tuesday
09/28/2023
Thursday
09/30/2023
Saturday
10/03/2023
Tuesday
10/05/2023
Thursday
10/10/2023
Tuesday
10/12/2023
Thursday
10/17/2023
Tuesday
10/19/2023
Thursday
10/24/2023
Tuesday

Start
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

End
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

11:00 AM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern

Lake Roosevelt High School

Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

H/A Opponent/Title

H

H

Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School
Okanogan High School

Bridgeport High School

Ephrata Varsity Volleyball Tournament
Tonasket High School

Manson High School

Quincy High School and 18 others
Brewster High School

Oroville High School
Almira-Coulee-Hartline High School
Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School
Okanogan High School

Bridgeport High School

Tonasket High School

Manson High School

Brewster High School

Oroville High School

Site

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Multiple Sites Scheduled
Marty O'Brien Court

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Manson High School

Main Gym

Quincy High School
Jackrabbit Gymnasium
Brewster High School
Champion Gym

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

ACH High School

ACH High School

Liberty Bell High School
Mountain Lion Gym
Okanogan High School
Dawson Gymnasium

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Tonasket High School

Gym

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Lake Roosevelt High School
Gym

Oroville High School

Gym

Casey Brewster
Athletic Director

5096331442

Type

League
League
League
Tournament
League
League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League



Lake Roosevelt High School

EOO Civic Way Team Schedule
oulee Dam
WA 99116-1198 08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Volleyball Girls Junior Varsity C

Date Start End H/A Opponent/Title Site

09/21/2023 5:00 AM 6:30 AM A Manson High School - JV Ma.nson High School
Thursday Main Gym
09/26/2023 ' ¢34 pp 6:30 PM A | Brewster High School - JV Brewster High School
Tuesday Champion Gym
09/30/2023 . . . . . ACH High School
Saturday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM A Almira-Coulee-Hartline High School - JV ACH High School
10/03/2023 1 5.5 pyy 6:00 PM A Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School - v Liberty Bell High School
Tuesday Mountain Lion Gym
10/05/2023 .1 b\ 6:00 PM A Okanogan High School - IV Okanogan High School
Thursday Dawson Gymnasium
10/12/2023 .1 b\ 6:00 PM A | Tonasket High School - JV Tonasket High School
Thursday Gym

10/24/2023 .1 by 6:30 PM A | Oroville High School - JV Oroville High School
Tuesday Gym

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern

Casey Brewster
Athletic Director
5096331442

Type

League
League
Non-League
League
League
League

League



Lake Roosevelt High School

500 Civic Way Casey Brewster
Coulee Dam Team Schedule Athletic Director
WA 99116-1198 08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024 5096331442
Volleyball Girls Junior Varsity JV

Date Start End H/A Opponent/Title Site Type
09/05/2023 5:00 PM 6:00 PM H | Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League

Tuesday Gym

09/12/2023 | g4y 5:30 P H | Okanogan High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League

Tuesday Gym

09/14/2023 ' c.00pm | 5:306M H | Bridgeport High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League
Thursday Gym

09/19/2023 ' co0pm | 5:306M H | Tonasket High School - )V Lake Roosevelt High School League

Tuesday Gym

09/28/2023 | 5h0pm  5:30PM H  Oroville High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League
Thursday Gym

10/10/2023 5:00 PM 5:30 PM H Bridgeport High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League

Tuesday Gym

10/17/2023 5:00 PM 5:30 PM H Manson High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League

Tuesday Gym

10/19/2023 5:00 PM 5:30 PM H Brewster High School - JV Lake Roosevelt High School League
Thursday Gym

08/25/2023 - 3:53 PM Eastern



