Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Cross Country Boys Varsity							
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре	
10/12/2023	3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Α	Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10	Gorge Amphitheatre	Non-League	
Thursday	3.13 PIVI	3.43 PIVI	A	Participants)	Gorge Amphitheatre	NOII-League	
10/12/2023	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	Α	Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10	Gorge Amphitheatre	Non-League	
Thursday	3.43 FIVI	4.13 LIVI	FIVI A	_ ^	Participants)	Gorge Amphitheatre	NOII-League
10/18/2023	4:15 PM	4:45 PM	Α	Oroville High School and 6 others	Veterans Memorial Park	Loaguo	
Wednesday	4.13 PIVI	4.45 PIVI	A	Orovine right school and 6 others	Oroville City Park	League	

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Cross Country Girls Varsity								
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре		
10/12/2023	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Α	Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10	Gorge Amphitheatre	Non-League		
Thursday	2.30 FIVI	3.00 FIVI	^	Participants)	Gorge Amphitheatre	NOII-League		
10/12/2023	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Α	Moses Lake Invitational at the Gorge (10	Gorge Amphitheatre	Non-League		
Thursday	2.30 FIVI	3.00 PIVI	3.00 PIVI	^	Participants)	Gorge Amphitheatre	Non-League	
10/18/2023	3:30 PM	6:30 PM	Α	Oroville High School and 6 others	Veterans Memorial Park	League		
Wednesday	3.30 FIVI	0.30 FIVI	_ ^	Orovine riigii school and o others	Oroville City Park	League		

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Football Boys Varsity							
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре	
08/26/2023 Saturday	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Α	Wenatchee High School and 1 others	Apple Bowl Lee Bofto Field	Scrimmage	
08/26/2023 Saturday	11:30 AM	2:00 PM	Α	Wenatchee High School and 1 others	Apple Bowl Lee Bofto Field	Scrimmage	
09/01/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	А	Reardan High School	Reardan High School FB	League	
09/08/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Highland High School	Highland High School Scottie Field	Non-League	
09/15/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Н	Mabton High School	Lake Roosevelt High School LRHS Football Field	Non-League	
09/22/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Varsity Football (Liberty High School (Spangle))	Liberty High School - Spangle FB	League	
09/29/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Н	Brewster High School	Lake Roosevelt High School LRHS Football Field	League	
10/06/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Н	Manson High School	Lake Roosevelt High School LRHS Football Field	League	
10/13/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Okanogan High School	Okanogan High School Stadium	League	
10/20/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	А	Lind-Ritzville High School	Lind-Ritzville High School HS Football Field - Ritzville	Non-League	
10/27/2023 Friday	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Tonasket High School	Tonasket High School Stadium	League	

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

Casey Brewster Athletic Director 5096331442

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Football Boys Junior Varsity							
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре	
08/26/2023 Saturday	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	А	Wenatchee High School - C Team and 1 others	Wenatchee High School Apple Bowl	Scrimmage	
10/02/2023 Monday	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	А	Brewster High School	Brewster High School Football Field	League	
10/16/2023 Monday	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	А	Okanogan High School	Okanogan High School Stadium	League	

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Type
09/07/2023 Thursday	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Н	Bridgeport High School	Grand Coulee Dam Middle school Soccer Field	League
09/09/2023 Saturday	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Α	Omak High School	Omak School District South Field Omak School District South Field	Non-League
09/16/2023 Saturday	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	А	Manson High School	Manson High School Stadium	Non-League
09/19/2023 Tuesday	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Α	Oroville High School	Oroville High School Stadium	League
09/21/2023 Thursday	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Α	Moses Lake High School - JV	Lions Field Stadium	Non-League
09/23/2023 Saturday	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Н	Quincy High School	Grand Coulee Dam Middle school Soccer Field	Non-League
09/26/2023 Tuesday	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Н	Manson High School	Grand Coulee Dam Middle school Soccer Field	League
09/28/2023 Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Α	Tonasket High School	Tonasket High School Soccer Field	League
10/03/2023 Tuesday	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Н	Oroville High School	Grand Coulee Dam Middle school Soccer Field	League
10/10/2023 Tuesday	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Α	Bridgeport High School	Bridgeport High School Soccer Field	League
10/12/2023 Thursday	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Н	Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School	Grand Coulee Dam Middle school Soccer Field	League
10/17/2023 Tuesday	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Α	Okanogan High School	Okanogan Sports Plex Soccer Fields	League
10/19/2023 Thursday	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	А	Brewster High School	Brewster High School Soccer Field	League
10/24/2023 Tuesday	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Н	Pateros Junior/High School	Grand Coulee Dam Middle school Soccer Field	Non-League

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Type
09/05/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Н	Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/12/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Н	Okanogan High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/14/2023 Thursday	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Н	Bridgeport High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/16/2023 Saturday	8:00 AM		А	Ephrata Varsity Volleyball Tournament	Multiple Sites Scheduled Marty O'Brien Court	Tournament
09/19/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Н	Tonasket High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/21/2023 Thursday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	А	Manson High School	Manson High School Main Gym	League
09/23/2023 Saturday	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	А	Quincy High School and 18 others	Quincy High School Jackrabbit Gymnasium	Non-League
09/26/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	А	Brewster High School	Brewster High School Champion Gym	League
09/28/2023 Thursday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	н	Oroville High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/30/2023 Saturday	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	А	Almira-Coulee-Hartline High School	ACH High School ACH High School	Non-League
10/03/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	А	Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School	Liberty Bell High School Mountain Lion Gym	League
10/05/2023 Thursday	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	А	Okanogan High School	Okanogan High School Dawson Gymnasium	League
10/10/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Н	Bridgeport High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
10/12/2023 Thursday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	А	Tonasket High School	Tonasket High School Gym	League
10/17/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Н	Manson High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
10/19/2023 Thursday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Н	Brewster High School	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
10/24/2023 Tuesday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	А	Oroville High School	Oroville High School Gym	League

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Volleyball Girls Junior Varsity C							
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре	
09/21/2023 Thursday	5:00 AM	6:30 AM	А	Manson High School - JV	Manson High School Main Gym	League	
09/26/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	А	Brewster High School - JV	Brewster High School Champion Gym	League	
09/30/2023 Saturday	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	А	Almira-Coulee-Hartline High School - JV	ACH High School ACH High School	Non-League	
10/03/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	А	Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School - JV	Liberty Bell High School Mountain Lion Gym	League	
10/05/2023 Thursday	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	А	Okanogan High School - JV	Okanogan High School Dawson Gymnasium	League	
10/12/2023 Thursday	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	А	Tonasket High School - JV	Tonasket High School Gym	League	
10/24/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	А	Oroville High School - JV	Oroville High School Gym	League	

Lake Roosevelt High School Team Schedule

Casey Brewster Athletic Director 5096331442

08/01/2023 - 01/31/2024

Volleyb	all Girls	Junior Va	arsity	JV		
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
09/05/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	н	Liberty Bell Jr/Sr High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/12/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Н	Okanogan High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/14/2023 Thursday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	н	Bridgeport High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/19/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Н	Tonasket High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
09/28/2023 Thursday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	н	Oroville High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
10/10/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	н	Bridgeport High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
10/17/2023 Tuesday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	н	Manson High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League
10/19/2023 Thursday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	н	Brewster High School - JV	Lake Roosevelt High School Gym	League